
Lectors’ 2024 Summer Schedule 
Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic Church 

 
 

8:00 a.m. Mass Lectors  

1. Celia Crowder   956 285-0915 

2. Veronica Gonzalez  956 286-3298 

3. Sandra Leyendecker  956 763-2988 

4. Linda Lou Ramírez  956 771-3028 

5. Eva Olivera  956-286-1390 

 

The Lector will read:    

1)  Reading 1,  

2)  The Psalm, and  

3)  Reading 2.   

 

A ten-second pause is required after 

reading Reading 1 and after reading and 

leading The Psalm.   
 

The priest will lead the Congregation in reciting the 

Creed and will lead the Congregation in the beginning 

and conclusion of the Prayers of the Faithful. 

 

 

Sun, Jun 23—12th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Linda Lou Ramirez 

 

Sun, Jun 30—13th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Veronica Gonzalez 

 

 

Sun, Jul 07—14th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sandra Leyendecker 

 

Sun, Jul 14—15th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Eva Olivera 

 

Sun, Jul 21—16th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Celia Crowder 

 

Sun, Jul 28—17th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Veronica Gonzalez 

 

 

Sun, Aug 04—18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sandra Leyendecker 

 

 

  
 

The Lector is to sit on the individual (blue) chair directly 

in front of the Lectern after the Readings.  Then, the 

Lector is to return to the Lectern to recite the petitions 

of the Prayers of the Faithful and return to original 

seating after the priest concludes the Prayers of the 

Faithful with the word “Amen.” 

 

It is still the responsibility of the Lector, if 

not available, to find a substitute for the 

Sunday assigned. 
 

 

Sun, Aug 11—19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Linda Lou Ramirez 

 

Thr @ 6:30p, Aug 15—The Assumption of the BVMary 

Celia Crowder 

 

Sun, Aug 18—20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Veronica Gonzalez 

 

 

Sun, Aug 25—21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Eva Olivera 

 

 

Sun, Sep 01—22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Linda Lou Ramirez 

 

Sun, Sep 08—23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sandra Leyendecker  

 

Sun, Sep 15—24th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Veronica Gonzalez 

 


